
2024 Australian Dressage Championships

5:43 pm/17/10/2024 Friday 1/1

Time ID # Horse Rider State Owner

Competition - 15 - County Saddlery Australia - Advanced 5.2 - Pony - Friday - Arena 2B
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Melinda Hart (NSW), M - Sue Cunningham (NSW)

8:15 am P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS Alexandra Stapleton NSW Alexandra Stapleton
8:24 am P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN 5 Sophie Artup NSW Jenny Stock
8:33 am P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW Isobelle Muller
8:42 am P7894 REITLANDS OBAMA Abby Weel NSW Abby Weel
8:51 am P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles NSW Samantha Miles
9:00 am P2264 PARADISE VALLEY COCKTAIL Caitlyn Porter VIC Caitlyn Porter

Competition - 13 - County Saddlery Australia - Advanced 5.2 - Friday - Arena 2B
Judges: E - Belinda Snooks (QLD), C - Debra Court (VIC), M - Sue Birch (NSW)

9:18 am 9245 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover NSW Laura Northover
9:27 am 7202 HOLLANDS BEND FOR AMOUR Danielle Ffrench ACT Danielle Ffrench
9:36 am 3187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright NSW Brianna Cartwright
9:45 am 5565 REVELWOOD FRANZISCO Tia rose Mckenzie NSW Tia Rose McKenzie
9:54 am Break

10:20 am 7005 DE LORENZO K Lucas Hurps NSW Anna Wright
10:29 am 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD Sara Seagrave
10:38 am 5007 BYALEE BRAVEHEART Celeste Amezdroz NSW Julie Munro
10:47 am 476 CHALLENGER FLORIAN Rochelle King-Andrews NSW Rochelle King-Andrews
10:56 am 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith
11:05 am 853 AXEL DC Deon Stokes WA Hannah Shippen
11:14 am
11:23 am 2297 AB FINAL ROMANCE Samantha Bartlett VIC Samantha Bartlett
11:32 am 1968 JACKSON KWPN Caitlin Scott NSW Aiyana Levin
11:41 am 584 ZOOLANDER TPH Alycia Targa NSW Robyn Targa
11:50 am 68 MAYBELLE MATILDA Michele Olivier NSW Michele Olivier
11:59 am Break
12:45 pm 1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA Karma Wilson NSW Karma Wilson
12:54 pm 930 DENIRA Matthew Lord QLD Dawn McKenzie
1:03 pm 5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson NSW Anne Nelson
1:12 pm 2089 ROMANCE DANCE Belinda Lindh SA Belinda Lindh
1:21 pm 282 SPH FOU DE TOI Emmanuelle Josz NSW Emmanuelle Josz
1:30 pm 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland
1:39 pm 7429 QS SIERRA Robbie Mckinnon NSW Robbie McKinnon
1:48 pm
1:57 pm
2:06 pm 263 ABERDEEN MI Jane Toohey VIC Jane Toohey
2:15 pm Break
2:45 pm 9880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster NSW Mr Robert Weight
2:54 pm
3:03 pm 4434 TJIBBE B Serena Ireland NSW Jennifer Rapson
3:12 pm 1245 ABERDARE MI Gordon Pratt NSW Samantha Parkhurst 
3:21 pm
3:30 pm 7809 DONNA ROSA Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer

Scratchings
1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard NSW Courtney Larard
418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard QLD Dean Izzard
671 DESTINO DEL LAGO Alycia Targa NSW Liza Carver

1545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Brooke Ellis NSW Brooke Ellis

2024 Australian Dressage Championships 
Time Draw, Updated 17/10/24



2024 Australian Dressage Championships

5:43 pm/17/10/2024 Friday 2/2

Time ID # Horse Rider State Owner

Competition - 14 - County Saddlery Australia - Advanced 5.3 - Friday - Arena 2A
Judges: H - Kristen Closson (NSW), C - Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS), B - Mary Seefried (QLD)

8:15 am 2089 ROMANCE DANCE Belinda Lindh SA Belinda Lindh
8:24 am
8:33 am 1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA Karma Wilson NSW Karma Wilson
8:42 am 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland
8:51 am 930 DENIRA Matthew Lord QLD Dawn McKenzie
9:00 am 7429 QS SIERRA Robbie Mckinnon NSW Robbie McKinnon
9:09 am 282 SPH FOU DE TOI Emmanuelle Josz NSW Emmanuelle Josz
9:18 am 5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson NSW Anne Nelson
9:27 am 263 ABERDEEN MI Jane Toohey VIC Jane Toohey
9:36 am 584 ZOOLANDER TPH Alycia Targa NSW Robyn Targa
9:45 am 1245 ABERDARE MI Gordon Pratt NSW Samantha Parkhurst 
9:54 am Break

11:23 am 9245 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover NSW Laura Northover
11:32 am 3187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright NSW Brianna Cartwright
11:41 am 9880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster NSW Mr Robert Weight
11:50 am 7809 DONNA ROSA Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer
11:59 am Break
12:45 pm 2171 JOSELITO DE ARROYO Caroline Hooper NSW Karen Miller
12:54 pm 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD Sara Seagrave
1:03 pm 4434 TJIBBE B Serena Ireland NSW Jennifer Rapson
1:12 pm 7202 HOLLANDS BEND FOR AMOUR Danielle Ffrench ACT Danielle Ffrench
1:21 pm
1:30 pm 68 MAYBELLE MATILDA Michele Olivier NSW Michele Olivier
1:39 pm 1968 JACKSON KWPN Caitlin Scott NSW Aiyana Levin
1:48 pm 476 CHALLENGER FLORIAN Rochelle King-andrews NSW Rochelle King-Andrews
1:57 pm
2:06 pm 2297 AB FINAL ROMANCE Samantha Bartlett VIC Samantha Bartlett
2:15 pm Break
2:45 pm 853 AXEL DC Deon Stokes WA Hannah Shippen
2:54 pm 5007 BYALEE BRAVEHEART Celeste Amezdroz NSW Julie Munro
3:03 pm 7005 DE LORENZO K Lucas Hurps NSW Anna Wright
3:12 pm 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith
3:21 pm 5565 REVELWOOD FRANZISCO Tia rose Mckenzie NSW Tia Rose McKenzie
3:30 pm

Scratchings
418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard QLD Dean Izzard

1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard NSW Courtney Larard
671 DESTINO DEL LAGO Alycia Targa NSW Liza Carver

1545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Brooke Ellis NSW Brooke Ellis
Competition - 16 - County Saddlery Australia - Advanced 5.3 - Pony - Friday - Arena 2A
Judges: H - Kristen Closson (NSW), C - Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS), B - Mary Seefried (QLD)

10:20 am P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN 5 Sophie Artup NSW Jenny Stock
10:29 am P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles NSW Samantha Miles
10:38 am P7894 REITLANDS OBAMA Abby Weel NSW Abby Weel
10:47 am P2264 PARADISE VALLEY COCKTAIL Caitlyn Porter VIC Caitlyn Porter
10:56 am P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS Alexandra Stapleton NSW Alexandra Stapleton
11:05 am P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW Isobelle Muller



2024 Australian Dressage Championships

5:43 pm/17/10/2024 Friday 3/3

Time ID # Horse Rider State Owner

Competition - 21 - Jill Cobcroft - FEI Intermediate I - Pony - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Virginia Creed (VIC), H -Leonie Coker (NZL), C - Ricky MacMillan (QLD), M - Robyn Targa (NSW), B - Connie Murray (QLD)

8:00 am
8:09 am 6251 TMH BOGART Kerri-Lee Ryder QLD Kerri-Lee Ryder

Scratched
P200 SEAWYND COLORADO Alison Gill NSW Emily MacKintosh

Competition - 20 - Jill Cobcroft - FEI Intermediate I - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Virginia Creed (VIC), H -Leonie Coker (NZL), C - Ricky MacMillan (QLD), M - Robyn Targa (NSW), B - Connie Murray (QLD)

8:27 am 2046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anna Preuss NSW Anna Preuss
8:36 am 7811 FIDIBUS Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer
8:45 am 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD Lucinda Peacey
8:54 am 8573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon NSW Kathy McKinnon
9:03 am 4838 SF AUSTIN Celeste Amezdroz NSW Armani Makaj
9:12 am 1053 REGALO DE SUSAETA Deon Stokes WA Liza Carver
9:21 am 334 BLOOMFIELD SEKUONA Justine Greer VIC Karen Hunt
9:30 am 5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie VIC Wendy Marshman
9:39 am 55 REVELWOOD DESMOND Maddison Foster NSW Linda Foster
9:42 am 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW Jan Mastin
9:48 am Break

10:10 am 233 SPH RENAISSANCE Romany Sanna NSW Andrea Beatty
10:19 am 617 MALTEASER R Riley Alexander NSW Georgina Plenty
10:28 am 66 MSJ GATSBY John Thompson NSW Farrell family
10:37 am 1858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto NSW Sally Rizzuto
10:46 am 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD Cheryl OBrien
10:55 am 196 TS FIRESTORM Matthew Dowsley NSW Cheryl Smith
11:04 am
11:13 am 377 FAME Linda Krogh NSW Linda Krogh
11:22 am 465 SPH FORTINO Robbie Mckinnon NSW Robbie McKinnon
11:31 am 2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger SA Ruth Schneeberger
11:40 am 2447 MACARTHUR SHOGUN Elisabeth Hulin NSW Robyn Woodhouse
11:49 am 1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy
11:58 am 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith

Scratched
7995 QUI WELL Gabrielle Tindale NSW Gabrielle  Tindale 
833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows



2024 Australian Dressage Championships

5:43 pm/17/10/2024 Friday 4/4

Time ID # Horse Rider State Owner

Competition - 23 - HQ Insurance/Howden Equine - FEI Intermediate A - Friday - Indoor
Judges: E - Mary Craine (NZL), H - Jobina Kennedy (NSW), C - Lisa Baker (WA), M - Jane Ventura (VIC), B - Sue Scaysbrook (NSW)

8:30 am 5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Amelia Kristan NSW Moira Kelly
8:39 am 6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney QLD Kaitlin Dooney
8:48 am 1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting NSW Lucinda Nutting
8:57 am 7630 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Amanda Jakins NSW Amanda Jakins
9:06 am 2564 GENUINE RIVER Amy Bachmann VIC Julie Fernandez
9:15 am 8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir NSW Megan Keir
9:24 am 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Emma Flavelle
9:33 am 767 BAUMANNS DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW Hannah Rockwell
9:42 am 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW Victoria Luxford
9:51 am

10:00 am 979 WEALTH Pamela Bice NSW Pamela Bice
Scratched

401 CP CHARMORE Alycia Targa NSW Katherine Strelein
Competition - 30 - Select Events - FEI Under 25 Intermediate II - Friday - Indoor
Judges: E - Sue Cunningham (NSW), H - Anita Barton (QLD), C - Emma Flegman (QLD), M - Lisa Baker (WA), B - Melinda Hart (NSW)

11:00 am 9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams NSW Layla Williams
11:09 am 123 SWS DEBUTANTE Amy Bachmann VIC Amy Bachmann
11:18 am 938 COUGAR V Emily Ballard QLD T. Van Den Berge & C.Matschurat 
11:27 am 680 BML SILHOUETTE Astrid Grov WA Astrid Grov
11:36 am 2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance VIC Brooke Mance
11:45 am 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLD Vanessa Brown

Competition - 33 - Assistance Dogs Australia - FEI Grand Prix  - Friday - Indoor
Judges: E - Anita Barton (QLD), H - Jobina Kennedy (NSW), C - Jane Ventura (VIC), M - Melinda Hart (NSW), B - Mary Craine (NZL)

1:15 pm 2543 DESPERANZA Alinta Veenvliet WA Alinta Veenvliet
1:24 pm 6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill NSW Helen MacAskill
1:33 pm 4287 ESTUPENDO David Mckinnon NSW Vivien Lipshut
1:42 pm 1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis NSW Holly Lewis
1:51 pm 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer
2:00 pm 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD Ellyn Parker
2:09 pm 5306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson NSW Jessica Robinson
2:18 pm 3638 IVANHOE I Mary Hanna VIC Mary Hanna
2:27 pm Break
2:50 pm
2:59 pm 1217 JIGSAW R Linda Krogh NSW Linda Krogh
3:08 pm P1827 HILKENS DENALI Alison Gill NSW Wendy Lorincz
3:17 pm 5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy
3:26 pm 115 EMINENT Suzanne Hearn NSW Suzanne Hearn
3:35 pm
3:44 pm 931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ Emily James NSW Emily James
3:53 pm 1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan NSW Jodie Dunstan
4:02 pm 64 IBICUS Caroline Wagner VIC Caroline Wagner 

Scratched
102 FORLAN David Mckinnon NSW Carol Oatley

1769 FONZIE II Justine Greer VIC Justine Greer



2024 Australian Dressage Championships

5:43 pm/17/10/2024 Friday 5/5

Time ID # Horse Rider State Owner
Competition - 123 - Para Equestrian - Grand Prix B - Grade III - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

1:00 pm 8079 EA EXQUISITE Amylie Hines NSW Amylie Hines

Competition - 120 - Para Equestrian - Grand Prix B - Grade II - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

1:10 pm 2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Maddison Cooke VIC Maddison Cooke
Scratched

727 JOYERO JF III Victoria Davies NSW Victoria Davies
1052 GLENAYRE SKYLINE Rebecca Webber VIC Tonya Holdsworth-Rose

Competition - 102 - Para Equestrian - Intermediate B - Grade I - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

1:20 pm 7695 AUGUSTINE KT Kellie Tinworth NSW Kellie Tinworth

Competition - 125 - Para Equestrian - Grand Prix B - Grade V - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

1:50 pm 1834 DON DANCIER Chelsea De jonge WA Gillian Botten
2:00 pm 241 QUALITY STREET 3 Stuart Drysdale NSW Stuart Drysdale

Scratched
2261 CHAPPLEHURST WYNTER Georgina Bills NSW Georgina Bills

Competition - 108 - Para Equestrian - Intermediate B - Grade IV - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

2:10 pm 8821 CHECKLIST D Brooke Neville QLD Shane Davidson

Competition - 114 - Para Equestrian - Novice B - Grade IV - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

2:20 pm 2550 NERO R Kirsty Van loon SA Kirsty Van Loon

Competition - 117 - Para Equestrian - Novice B - Grade V - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

2:30 pm 2887 FLORENTYNA TLC Tracey Crittenden NSW Tracey Crittenden

Competition - 111 - Para Equestrian - Intermediate B - Grade V - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

2:45 pm 6250 RIKAARDT H Heidi Ford NSW Heidi Ford
2:55 pm 8077 FINCH FARM COSMIQUE CAVALL Sandi-leigh Norris QLD Sandi-Leigh Norris
3:05 pm 820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale NSW Stuart Drysdale
3:15 pm Finish

Scratched
Competition - 105 - Para Equestrian - Intermediate B - Grade III - Friday - Arena 1A
Judges: E - Emma Flegman (QLD), C - Sue Cunningham (NSW), M - Lisa Baker  (WA)

2761 BML JACK SPARROW Danielle Loizou-lake WA Danielle  Loizou-Lake 


